Tel: 86-577-61778999 / Fax: 86-577-62767299
E-mail: info@carspa.cc / Website: www.carspa.cc
Add:  Carspa Building, Xinhejia Industrial Zone, Baishi, Yueqing, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, China 325604
SOLAR CHARGE CONTROLLER
CD series (CD12/24-10 - 12/24V auto.detection 10A)
DESCRIPTION
The new version of C series solar charge controller is especially designed for
small solar systems with the need of a low battery disconnect feature.
Leisure and rural electrification systems are the typical applications for this

-40~50℃
Yes
Adjusting on PCB
16 m㎡ (AWG#6)
8.5*7*3.6cm
IP22
ABS
120g
Blue and Black selectable
Gift box , 100 pcs/16.6Kg/Carton(55.5*24.5*36cm)
+ -           + -         + -
Solar Panel Battery DC Loads
(CD series only)
With DC Load Function
SOLAR CHARGE CONTROLLER
CD series (CD12/24-15 - 12/24V auto.detection 15A)
DESCRIPTION
The new version of C series solar charge controller is especially designed for
small solar systems with the need of a low battery disconnect feature.
Leisure and rural electrification systems are the typical applications for this

16 m㎡ (AWG#6)
8.5*7*3.6cm
IP22
ABS
120g
Blue and Black selectable
Gift box , 100 pcs/16.6Kg/Carton(55.5*24.5*36cm)
With DC Load Function
+ -           + -         + -
Solar Panel Battery DC Loads
(CD series only)
Tel: 86-577-61778999 / Fax: 86-577-62767299
E-mail: info@carspa.cc / Website: www.carspa.cc
Add:  Carspa Building, Xinhejia Industrial Zone, Baishi, Yueqing, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, China 325604
SOLAR CHARGE CONTROLLER
CD series (CD12/24-20 - 12/24V auto.detection 20A)
DESCRIPTION
The new version of C series solar charge controller is especially designed for
small solar systems with the need of a low battery disconnect feature.
Leisure and rural electrification systems are the typical applications for this

Adjusting on PCB
16 m㎡ (AWG#6)
11.5*9.1*4.8cm
IP22
ABS
224g
Blue and Black selectable
Gift box , 100 pcs/16.6Kg/Carton(51*30*26.5cm)
+ -           + -         + -         Solar Panel Battery DC Loads
(CD series only)
With DC Load Function
Tel: 86-577-61778999 / Fax: 86-577-62767299
E-mail: info@carspa.cc / Website: www.carspa.cc
Add:  Carspa Building, Xinhejia Industrial Zone, Baishi, Yueqing, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, China 325604
SOLAR CHARGE CONTROLLER
CD series (CD12/24-25 - 12/24V auto.detection 25A)
DESCRIPTION
The new version of C series solar charge controller is especially designed for
small solar systems with the need of a low battery disconnect feature.
Leisure and rural electrification systems are the typical applications for this

Adjusting on PCB
16 m㎡ (AWG#6)
11.5*9.1*4.8cm
IP22
ABS
224g
Blue and Black selectable
Gift box , 100 pcs/16.6Kg/Carton(51*30*26.5cm)
+ -           + -         + -         Solar Panel Battery DC Loads
(CD series only)
With DC Load Function
Tel: 86-577-61778999 / Fax: 86-577-62767299
E-mail: info@carspa.cc / Website: www.carspa.cc
Add:  Carspa Building, Xinhejia Industrial Zone, Baishi, Yueqing, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, China 325604
SOLAR CHARGE CONTROLLER
CD series (CD12/24-30 - 12/24V auto.detection 30A)
DESCRIPTION
The new version of C series solar charge controller is especially designed for
small solar systems with the need of a low battery disconnect feature.
Leisure and rural electrification systems are the typical applications for this